Thursday,

Stop #

10

11

3:09:30

Lincoln Public Schools

TIME

7:17 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:18 AM
7:23 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM

7:43 AM

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus# 1
BUS STOP

Juniper Ridge & Bedford Road

135 Bedford Road

157 Bedford Road

Bedford Road & Silver Birch Lane
Meeting House

4 Tracey's Cor

116 Lexington Road

111 Lexington Road

Oak Meadow Road & Lexington Road
Old Farm Road & Lexington Road

39 Lexington Road



Thursday,

Stop #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

3:09:30

Lincoln Public Schools

TIME

7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:25 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:32 AM
7:36 AM
7:38 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM

7:40 AM

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus # 2
BUS STOP

71 Weston Road

Stratford Way & Trapelo Road
Huckleberry Hill Road & Trapelo Road
Forester Road & Winter Street

71 Winter Street

59 Winter Street

1st Intersection Winter & Old Winter
33 Winter Street

2nd Intersection Winter & Old Winter
Storey Drive & Page Road

33 Page Road

Davison Drive & Page Road

94 Page Road

96 Page Road

73 Old County Road

146 Trapelo Road

144 Trapelo Road

130 Trapelo Road

76 Trapelo Road



Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus# 3
Stop # TIME BUS STOP
1 7:15 AM 177 Concord Road
2 7:16 AM 124 South Great Road
3 7:21 AM 23 South Great Road
4 7:26 AM 108 Concord Road
5 7:27 AM Sweet Bay Lane & South Great Road
6 7:29 AM 153 South Great Road
7 7:30 AM Meadowbrook Road & South Great
8 7:31 AM 179 South Great Road
9 7:32 AM 245 Lincoln Road
10 7:33 AM Old Sudbury Road & Linway Road
11 7:33 AM 10 Linway Road
12 7:36 AM Willarch Road & Concord Road
13 7:36 AM Giles Road & Concord Road
14 7:37 AM 230 Concord Road
15 7:38 AM 218 Concord Road
16 7:39 AM 213 Concord Road
17 7:39 AM 202 Concord Road
18 7:41 AM 184 Concord Road
19 7:43 AM Codman & Old Concord Road
20 7:43 AM Stone Pillars
21 7:45 AM 106 Concord Road
22 7:49 AM Baker Bridge Road & Wood End Road

Thursday,  3:09:30



Thursday,

Stop #

23

24

3:09:30

Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus # 3
TIME BUS STOP
7:52 AM 67 Baker Bridge Road
7:53 AM 55 Baker Bridge Road



Thursday,

Stop #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

3:09:30

Lincoln Public Schools

TIME

7:14 AM
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:16 AM
7:17 AM
7:17 AM
7:17 AM
7:18 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:27 AM
7:27 AM
7:28 AM

7:29 AM

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus# 4
BUS STOP

185 Lincoln Road

174 South Great Road

148 South Great Road

17 Farrar Road

20 Farrar Road

Pine Ridge Road & Farrar Road
33 Farrar Road

55 Oxbow Road

59 Oxbow Road

62 Oxbow Road

Birchwood Lane & Kettle Hole Drive
Chestnut Circle

261 Concord Road

267 Concord Road

264 Lincoln Road

26 Longmeadow Road

33 Longmeadow Road

37 Longmeadow Road

87 Old Sudbury Road

84 Old Sudbury Road

Boyce Farm Road & Old Sudbury Road

9 Old Sudbury Road



Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus # 4
Stop # TIME BUS STOP
23 7:29 AM 279 South Great Road
24 7:40 AM 160 Tower Road
25 7:40 AM Twin Pond Lane & Tower Road
26 7:41 AM 113 Tower Road
27 742 AM 110 Tower Road
28 7:42 AM 91 Tower Road
29 7:42 AM 58 Tower Road
30 7:42 AM Tower Road & Pierce Hill Road

Thursday, 3:09:30



Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus # 5

Stop # TIME BUS STOP

1 7:18 AM Tower Road & Stonehedge

2 7:19 AM Warbler Springs & Tower Road

3 7:21 AM 319 South Great Road

4 7:22 AM 327 South Great Road

5 7:23 AM 180 Weston Road

6 7:24 AM 145 Weston Road

7 7:27 AM 121 Weston Road

8 7:27 AM 27 Conant Road

9 7:29 AM Conant Road & Laurel Drive
10 7:30 AM 61 Conant Road

11 7:31 AM 116 Conant Road

12 7:31 AM Old Conant Road & Conant Road
13 7:35 AM 52 Round Hill Road

14 7:36 AM 46 Round Hill Road

15 7:40 AM 300 South Great Road

16 7:42 AM 98 Codman Road

17 7:43 AM 72 Codman Road

18 7:44 AM Lincoln Road & Lewis Street
19 7:45 AM Lincoln Road & Ridge Road
20 7:47 AM Wells Lot

Thursday, 3:09:30



Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus # 6
Stop # TIME BUS STOP
1 7:18 AM Goose Pond Road & Deer Run Road
2 7:20 AM 213 Sandy Pond Road
3 720 AM 219 Sandy Pond Road
4 7:20 AM 223 Sandy Pond Road
5 7:20 AM 225 Sandy Pond Road
6 721 AM 10 Fox Run Road
7 723 AM 1 Marys Way
8 7:27 AM Old Cambridge Tpke & Deerhaven
9 727 AM 5 Deerhaven Road
10 7:27 AM 20 Horseshoe Lane
11 7:28 AM 20 Deerhaven Road
12 7:28 AM Deerhaven Road & Partridge Lane
13 7:32 AM 200 Sandy Pond Road
14 7:34 AM 148 Sandy Pond Road
15 7:35 AM 138 Sandy Pond Road
16 7:42 AM Bedford Road & Hilliard Road
17 7:42 AM Bedford Road & Wheeler Road
18 7:42 AM Intersection Oak Knoll & Red Maple
19 7:43 AM 50 Lincoln Road

Thursday, 3:09:30



Lincoln Public Schools
2025-2026 Bus Routes

Bus# 7
Stop # TIME BUS STOP
1 7:18 AM 40 By Pass Road
2 7:19 AM 25 By Pass Road
3 7:21 AM Brooks Road & Smith Hill Road
4 7:25 AM 37 North Great Road
5 7:27 AM 30 Sunnyside Lane
6 7:28 AM 11 Sunnyside Lane
7 7:30 AM Morningside Lane & Bedford Lane
8 7:38 AM Mill Street & Lexington Road
9 7:38 AM 6 Reiling Pond Road
10 7:39 AM Reiling Pond Road & Lexington Road

Thursday, 3:09:30



